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
columns, crown moulding, swirl-finished ceiling, large eat-in

kitchen, main floor laundry,

Inside access (o Qarage.

Professionally landscaped interlock front, fenced yard, large
two tiered deck. Close to parks, schools, GO and 401

$394,900

905 693 1281

www.bytheowner.com

SELLING YOUR HOME
PRIVATELY?
ADVERTISING PAYS!!!

Let The Canadian Champion Classifieds
give you an edge in
selling your home.
Advertising allows your ad to be
seen by potentially 42,000 people

Only $103.20 + GST picture included.
Call 905-878-2341 or email

classified@miltoncanadianchampion.com

Cottages For
Sale

Cottages For
Sale

EXECUTIVE RESORT HOME
LONG POINT - LAKE ERIE
$399,000

Beautiful,

newly

renovated 2 bedroom

home. Beamed cathedral ceilings and bay

window in living room and master
bedroom, large master bedroom 13'x17
with 2 closets and ensuite. Second
bedroom 181/2'x81/2' with large closet,
and room for a third bedroom. Gas
fireplace, air conditioning, sunroom with
dining area overlooking the canal, 12'x17°
covered front porch, screened gazebo

overlooking canal,

landscaped gardens
front and back. Boat house with

noist

boat slip and new breaker panel for

electric boat
system.
Erie. Thermopane

it and outside watering
Access from the canal to Lake

windows throughout,

fully insulated with R20 + R40, municipal

water,

septic system.

Insulated 14'x27'

attached garage with automatic garage
door opener. 3 minute walk to sandy
beach. Occupancy to suit buyer.

Call for an appointment to view
(519) 586-8585 or cell (239) 560-5640

@ Lots & Acreages

ACTON - 9 Lot exclusive
development.  Fully ser-
viced lots, ready to build.
Call 905-827-8746, elli-
fin@mailcan.com

Industrial
Comm. Special

APPROX. 2800sqft. build-
Ing +outside space for
rent. Negotiable. Trafal-
gar/ Lowerbase Line. 416-
571-5269 John

Office/Business
Space

MILTON office and parking
space for rent for Heavy
Duty Trucks and Trailers.
Ideal for small transport
company. Please call 905-
876-2626.

Professional
Directory

ERASE Your Criminal
Hecord. We succeed
where our competition

can't. We give free con-
sultations. QOur cost just
$475. Apply online
www.governmentpar-
dons.ca Call Robyn 1-800-
298-5520

Mortgage,
Loans

$SMONEY$S Consolidate
Debts Mortgages to 100%
No income, Bad credit OK!
The Mortgage Centre 1-
800-282-1169

tc place an ad call 905.878.2341

Mortgage,
Loans

165

STILL renting? Need to
buy a home? Good
Credit, Bad credit, No
credit, No problem. New
in country, Self em-
ployed No Problem.
100% financing
available. One stop
shopping® Certain con-
ditions apply, o.a.c. Call
Joanne @ 905-332-2098

Apartments &
170 Flats For Rent

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers
82 Millside Drive.
Attractive quiet building.
Spacious bright clean
1&2 bedroom units with
laundry facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events
Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

MILTON available immedi-
ately, bright bsmt apt. Pri-
vate entrance, no
pets/smoking, suitable for 2
maximum, 3-parking, In-
cluding utilities, cable,
fridge/stove. Prefer no
shift-workers. 1st/last.
$950/mth. 905-691-3123.

MILTON 1-bdrm  large
basement apt. on a quiet
street. $850/mth all inclu-
sive. Available May 15th.
Call Debbie 905-875-0201.

MILTON separate en-
trance, self-contained 1-
bdrm in-law basement unit.
Bright & cheery, 1 year new
with 5-appl. Available im-
mediately. 519-821-4743
or 905-693-1970.

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

MILTON Beautiful 1-bdrm

bsmt apt on Elmwood
Cres. $800/single
$850/couple incl. utilites.
Available immediately

416-605-4483

2 BEDROOM apartment,
downtown Milton, available
July 1st in quiet neighbour-
hood. 905-693-0780

ACTON / ROCKWOOD
luxury adult 1 and 2-bed-
room apartments In unique
renovated buildings, no
dogs. From $850/month.
New commercial office and
retail space also available.
Mike 416-888-9164.

ACTON furnished renovat-
ed bright 1-bedroom apart-
ment. Non-smoker.
First/last. $700/month In-
cludes parking/heat. Close
to shopping and Go Bus.
Available June 1st. Call
519-853-3156.

EXTREMELY large 2-bed-
room, between Acton and
Rockwood. Recent up-
dates, windows, furnace,
freshly painted. July 1st.
$1,050/month plus.
519-501-6688.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room main floor bungalow.
Shared laundry and back-
yard. Walk to Hospital. No
pets/smoking. First/last.
References. $1,100/month
plus utilities. July 1st. 416-
938-5158.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room apartment.
$555/month  plus  hydro.

Available June 1st. No pets
preferred. Call 905-873-
3355.

GEORGETOWN large 3-
bedroom, main floor, Victo-
rian building, carpets, fami-
lyroom with pine floor and
fireplace. Laundry area.
$1,250/month plus utilities.
ACTON. 3-bedroom apart-
ment, $850/month  plus
utilities. Call 519-853-5080
or 519-853-5352.

GEORGETOWN, available
July 1st. 2-bedroom apart-
ment in house.

$1,000/month all inclusive.
2-parking, vyard, laundry,
fridge/stove included. Call
289-891-9691.

GEORGETOWN, Down-
town. 2, 1-bedroom apart-
ments available June 1st
and July 1st. Newly Reno-
vated. Parking, laundry,
heat. $950/month. Call Je-
nifer, 905-873-0438.

NORVAL bright, very spa-
cious 1-bedroom upper lev-
el. Balcony/ private en-
trance. Farking/heat-
iIng,fridge/stove. Hydro ex-
tra. No pets/smoking. Cred-
it check/references.
First/last. $850/month. 905-
873-7211.

Houses
For Rent

MILTON Heights Large 3-
bedroom house, 2-baths,
large yard/garden, S5-appli-
ances, town water, natural
gas, C/A. $1,600/mth +
utilities. Awvailable June 1st.
905-854-1687.

MILTON  Derry/Trudeau
detached 4-bdrm home
approx 2800sq.ft., with

finished bsmt apt. Park
facing, close to all
amenities//401. Immediate
occupancy. Call 647-831-
5557.




